
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 698665 a.bartolomeo@lottomatica.
com

Antonio Bartolomeo yes lrX0x95yqqlyxo.

2 m.barbagallo@lottomatica.
com

Manuel Barbagallo yes lrX0x9kQ73EGzv.

3 m.zugaro@lottomatica.com Massimo Zugaro yes lrX0x9TiGsE44b.

4 S.diruscio@lottomatica.co
m

Serena Di Ruscio yes lrX0x9HCAMXbxV.

5 c.micucci@lottomatica.com Carlotta Micucci yes lrX0x9V6aQFdPD.

6 v.sena@lottomatica.com Valentina Sena yes lrX0x92ilpoB9C.

7 v.violante@lottomatica.com Vincenzo Violante yes lrX0x9Rz0A0PmB.

8 m.magini@lottomatica.com Marco Magini yes lrX0x9WhATzLYd.

9 d.digiacopo@lottomatica.c
om

Davide Di Giacopo yes lrX0x9TtcLZE5r.

10 f.goldoni@lottomatica.com Fabio Goldoni yes lrX0x9GWICrhXH.

11 w.ruggiero@lottomatica.co
m

Walter Francesco Ruggiero yes lrX0x9hyLev9rr.

12 v.gattulli@lottomatica.com Vincenzo Gattulli yes lrX0x9NngCdDeu.

13 m.biancucci@lottomatica.c
om

Matteo Biancucci yes lrX0x9yOFVPBk8.

14 g.galli@lottomatica.com Gianluca Galli yes lrX0x9n7Iq9hsG.

15 s.bucci@lottomatica.com Stella Bucci yes lrX0x9ibBsdqwJ.
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17 a.cancellieri@lottomatica.c
om

Alessio Cancellieri yes lrX0x9DJY2cRBE.

18 g.pacifici@lottomatica.com Giulia Pacifici yes lrX0x96TPemEOD.

19 m.dolcemascolo@lottomati
ca.com

Mara Dolcemascolo yes lrX0x91HYSqIMf.

20 d.dipietro@lottomatica.com Daniele Di Pietro yes lrX0x9VfQFtdlM.

21 l.azevedowhibbe@lottomati
ca.com

Luna Azevedo Whibbe yes lrX0x9THrKIuuG.

22 l.vanlancker@lottomatica.c
om

Laurence Lewis Van Lancker yes lrX0x9p01J5roa.

23 t.brodolini@lottomatica.co
m

Tiziano Brodolini yes lrX0x9D9yzLt8s.

24 g.righi@lottomatica.com Giacomo Righi yes lrX0x9llMK260x.

25 d.cooray@lottomatica.com Dilshani Nilakshi Cooray yes lrX0x9Q2fZXOQA.

26 a.botta@lottomatica.com Alberto Botta yes lrX0x93C8lNRVJ.

27 a.meloni@lottomatica.com Alessandro Meloni yes lrX0x9IxYAZOmQ.

28 a.nanni@lottomatica.com Alessandro Nanni yes lrX0x90WGiMCXr.

29 c.buzatu@lottomatica.com Cristina Elena Buzatu yes lrX0x9wKvd8p1L.

30 c.locascio@lottomatica.co
m

Claudio Lo Cascio yes lrX0x9erwpsAq2.

31 d.difranco@lottomatica.co
m

Dario Di Franco yes lrX0x9kfdUVWP9.

32 f.ascioni@lottomatica.com Flavia Ascioni yes lrX0x96LePQCEy.

33 g.romano@lottomatica.com Gianluigi Romano yes lrX0x9CJp0K2wu.

34 i.marchetti@lottomatica.co Ilaria Marchetti yes lrX0x9Amo1oALr.
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m

35 l.alampi@lottomatica.com Ludovica Alampi yes lrX0x9YdAHECNM.

36 l.ceccarelli@lottomatica.co
m

Leonardo Ceccarelli yes lrX0x9uNHgLVcc.

37 m.dicamillo@lottomatica.co
m

Matteo Di Camillo yes lrX0x9Y6yUTrwh.

38 m.digiuseppe@lottomatica.
com

Marco Di Giuseppe yes lrX0x9f3Q1QhsE.

39 m.distefano@lottomatica.c
om

Marco Di Stefano yes lrX0x94LYMOa5r.

40 m.grimaldi@lottomatica.co
m

Maurizio Grimaldi yes lrX0x9p5kZK43y.

41 m.magnarelli@lottomatica.
com

Marco Magnarelli yes lrX0x994XLFnQE.

42 m.tizzano@lottomatica.co
m

Marco Tizzano yes lrX0x96uEM0M4o.

43 p.delena@lottomatica.com Pier Luca Marcello De Lena yes lrX0x9WoqZE5BM.

44 p.venturino@lottomatica.co
m

Pasquale Venturino yes lrX0x9b54JwnFp.

45 s.citta@lottomatica.com Sebastiano Nello Città yes lrX0x97Wo59hqZ.

46 s.rossicone@lottomatica.co
m

Silvia Rossicone yes lrX0x9Xkga3sf2.

47 s.napoletano@lottomatica.
com

Stefano Napoletano yes lrX0x9YUsyACnX.

48 a.accorsi@lottomatica.com Alessandra Accorsi yes lrX0x95HGEXolH.

49 a.caldarone@lottomatica.c
om

Alessandro Ivan Caldarone yes lrX0x9PcWPZ6b1.
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50 a.cozzi@lottomatica.com Andrea Cozzi yes lrX0x9S6gWrKd7.

51 a.sebastiani@lottomatica.c
om

Andrea Sebastiani yes lrX0x9IqzLPCaf.

52 a.springolo@lottomatica.co
m

Andrea Springolo yes lrX0x9Jy4wNnDL.

53 ar.ricci@lottomatica.com Arianna Ricci yes lrX0x99KSsr8EK.

54 c.perfetto@lottomatica.com Carolina Perfetto yes lrX0x9rZ7Bues7.

55 c.ricci@lottomatica.com Chiara Ricci yes lrX0x9TMjQhdIL.

56 c.tagliolini@lottomatica.co
m

Claudio Tagliolini yes lrX0x9yAV4WQsX.

57 c.pelosi@lottomatica.com Cosimo Pelosi yes lrX0x9W3tZ1VHq.

58 d.carbonetti@lottomatica.c
om

Daniela Carbonetti yes lrX0x9xuDIDqGh.

59 d.surace@lottomatica.com Davide Surace yes lrX0x98CDOuGHS.

60 d.menichelli@lottomatica.c
om

Domenico Menichelli yes lrX0x9GdKybxdU.

61 e.brunetti@lottomatica.com Eliseo Brunetti yes lrX0x9zUXIoRM0.

62 e.deluca@lottomatica.com Emiliano De Luca yes lrX0x9P14ddoxn.

63 f.mazzetti@lottomatica.co
m

Francesco Mazzetti yes lrX0x9Y9ogBJNV.

64 g.valese@lottomatica.com Giuseppina Valese yes lrX0x97OeD0Sjx.

65 g.matarrese@lottomatica.c
om

Grazia Matarrese yes lrX0x9M1lycJUY.

66 i.bussani@lottomatica.com Irene Bussani yes lrX0x9RlCuovTF.

67 i.cherubini@lottomatica.co Ivano Cherubini yes lrX0x9XugJMddP.
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m

68 l.bietolini@lottomatica.com Laura Bietolini yes lrX0x9NG6M96TZ.

69 l.contardi@lottomatica.com Luca Contardi yes lrX0x98bqRMYJQ.

70 s.dipietrantonio@lottomatic
a.com

Silvestro Marco Di Pietrantonio yes lrX0x9DrkQ53OV.

71 m.vannozzi@lottomatica.co
m

Massimo Vannozzi yes lrX0x9LfcmDRHN.

72 m.innocenzi@lottomatica.c
om

Matteo Innocenzi yes lrX0x92RRkBYhy.

73 m.mastrantonio@lottomatic
a.com

Michela Mastrantonio yes lrX0x98MAmU00s.

74 p.giovannini@lottomatica.c
om

Paolo Giovannini yes lrX0x9fydePIq1.

75 s.argentino@lottomatica.co
m

Sandra Argentino yes lrX0x9X5NPE9mU.

76 s.zonno@lottomatica.com Sebastiano Zonno yes lrX0x9myL7VIkS.

77 s.bonafede@lottomatica.co
m

Silvia Bonafede yes lrX0x9PK95Pqq7.

78 s.locatelli@lottomatica.com Silvia Locatelli yes lrX0x9yPQj8PJz.

79 s.pecoraro@lottomatica.co
m

Simone Pecoraro yes lrX0x9D3gFsux2.

80 st.dilorenzo@lottomatica.c
om

Stefania Di Lorenzo yes lrX0x9zZAQmn1J.

81 s.mascolo@lottomatica.co
m

Stefania Mascolo yes lrX0x94ZDX1GmK.

82 st.bianchi@lottomatica.com Stefano Bianchi yes lrX0x9lx2MWhpE.
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83 t.pacitti@lottomatica.com Tiziana Pacitti yes lrX0x94Fa1J9K3.

84 v.digennaro@lottomatica.c
om

Valentina Di Gennaro yes lrX0x9ToJnyr4t.

85 e.mascioli@lottomatica.co
m

Emanuela Mascioli yes lrX0x9MKao22RG.

86 a.bezzi@lottomatica.com Andrea Bezzi yes lrX0x9LnomCfjK.

87 c.venturelli@lottomatica.co
m

Chiara Venturelli yes lrX0x9uv2WClcP.

88 g.zanaglio@lottomatica.co
m

Giulia Zanaglio yes lrX0x9JkCDVhBn.

89 d.ilies@lottomatica.com Diana Andreea Ilies yes lrX0x9KVYTpdtT.

90 c.ziliani@lottomatica.com Cora Ziliani yes lrX0x9li8jWqMZ.

91 e.butturini@lottomatica.co
m

Elena Butturini yes lrX0x91Opax5y5.

92 i.latella@lottomatica.com Ilaria La Tella yes lrX0x9JrAcSIGk.

93 f.defilippis@lottomatica.co
m

Fabio De Filippis yes lrX0x9vPcS1ztI.

94 c.capodanno@lottomatica.
com

Cristina Capodanno yes lrX0x9u4lf2Ld3.

95 a.fabiano@lottomatica.com Adriana Fabiano yes lrX0x9SQbf2WRi.

96 m.bertoletti@lottomatica.co
m

Monica Bertoletti yes lrX0x9PPVgC9KO.

97 ma.marini@lottomatica.co
m

Marco Marini yes lrX0x91FOFVaLZ.

98 e.quinzani@lottomatica.co
m

Elvira Quinzani yes lrX0x9hj4ztfM5.
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99 s.cocca@lottomatica.com Simona Cocca yes lrX0x9GbNsr6C9.

100 m.fiorini@lottomatica.com Massimiliano Fiorini yes lrX0x9HKHE6XKS.

101 a.iaquinto@lottomatica.co
m

Antonio Iaquinto yes lrX0x9Cl2GkCiR.

102 f.montanari@lottomatica.co
m

Fabio Montanari yes lrX0x9tnbwH7lK.

103 p.madureri@lottomatica.co
m

Paolo Madureri yes lrX0x9EWJuGpOd.

104 e.sperilli@lottomatica.com Emanuele Sperilli yes lrX0x9LdvMQP0z.

105 l.annibale@gamenetgroup.i
t

Luca Annibale yes lrX0x9hjqXnX4v.

106 f.spaziani@lottomatica.com Federica Spaziani yes lrX0x9X0efYiM1.

107 m.colombi@lottomatica.co
m

Margot Colombi yes lrX0x9WYlzcKDm.

108 a.cagnetta@lottomatica.co
m

Alessandro Cagnetta yes lrX0x9qHie4QnZ.

109 a.rainaldi@lottomatica.com Alessandro Rainaldi yes lrX0x9cMs2sf4o.

110 d.brocchi@lottomatica.com Daniela Brocchi yes lrX0x9uz17p5dO.

111 e.badassa@lottomatica.co
m

Edoardo Badassa yes lrX0x9dEhwn2X9.

112 a.moroni@lottomatica.com Amanda Moroni yes lrX0x9kGv5RKts.

113 a.buccinna@lottomatica.co
m

Alessandra Buccinnà yes lrX0x9sySg3Kx3.

114 a.valleriani@lottomatica.co
m

Alessio Valleriani yes lrX0x9cworFHG6.
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116 c.pomarici@lottomatica.co
m

Chiara Pomarici yes lrX0x9UIbpHcQN.

117 v.grasso@lottomatica.com Viviana Grasso yes lrX0x9pYEtfBiR.

118 t.melandri@lottomatica.co
m

Tamara Melandri yes lrX0x9PIBQWNeO.

119 m.simoncelli@lottomatica.c
om

Marco Simoncelli yes lrX0x9qv6L0pH0.

120 g.silvestri@lottomatica.com Maria Gabriella Silvestri yes lrX0x9I2nyMpjW.

121 s.bonistalli@lottomatica.co
m

Stefano Bonistalli yes lrX0x9zADDG5Qg.

122 v.sidari@lottomatica.com Valeria Rita Sidari yes lrX0x96l5Gf8i1.

123 l.basilegiannini@lottomatic
a.com

Luigi Basile Giannini yes lrX0x9te3wLcDH.

124 m.iori@lottomatica.com Matteo Iori yes lrX0x9BzFJKRhd.

125 i.radovcic@lottomatica.com Ivana Radovcic De Fiore yes lrX0x9qZx5dhpI.

126 g.fulli@lottomatica.com Giulia Fulli yes lrX0x9YDQBG6rA.
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